Llinatges i nom

Adame Obrador, Maria Teresa
Adrover Roig, Daniel

Aguilar Mediavilla, Eva
Ainsa Coll, Maria Pilar
Alarcon Pina, José

Albero Santacreu, Daniel José
Alorda Quetglas, Catalina
Alvarez Garcia, Olaya
Alzamora Cafiero, Elena

Alzina Segui, Pere

Amengual Bunyola, Guillem Alexandre

Amengual Pizarro, Marian
Amer Fernandez, Joan Alfred
Antich Bauza, Maria
Arguimbau Riera, Rafael
Arrabal Cormenzana, Marina
Artigues Bonet, Antoni
Asensio Rodriguez, M. José
Avivar Cerezo, Jéssica

Badia Cabré, Roser

Balle Garcia, Maria Magdalena
Ballester Brage, Lluis
Barcel6 Bauza, Gabriel
Barcel6 Trobat, Joan

Bassa Martin, Ramon Miquel
Bauza Sampol, Antoni
Beguiristatin De Vos, Carlos Jesus
Bennasar Roig, Antoni Josep
Berbel Gomez, Noemy
Binimelis Sebastian, Jaume
Borras Rotger, Pere Antoni
Buil Legaz, Lucia

Burgués Mestre, Juan José
Cabot Martinez, Josefa Maria
Calafat Vich, Bernat

Calafat Vila, Rosa M.
Caldentey Bisbal, Miquel
Calvo Sastre, Aina Maria
Campoy Carrasco, Marcos
Canals Gonzalvez, Carles
Cantallops Ramon, Jaume
Capella Simo, Pere

Capriles Gonzalez, Irina Coromoto

Placa Categoria
TU
Contractat
TU

Associat

Associat
Ajudant
Associat
Associat
Associat
Associat
Associat
TU
Ajudant
Associat
Associat
Associat
TU

Associat

Associat

TU
Associat
Associat

TU
Associat
Associat

CEU
Contractat
CEU

TU
Ajudant
Associat
Associat
Associat

TU
Associat

TU
Associat
Associat
Ajudant
Ajudant

Associat
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B105
BP20
BP21

B004

B207
REDINE
B002

RL336
BPO7
B204
B001

B002

B201

39
All2
B001

B102
BP50
Al18
BP17
C107
B001
B201

C108
184
C107

Al18
C101
B004



Llinatges i nom

Carbonero Gamundi, Maria Antonia
Cardona Costa, Catalina
Casero Martinez, Antonio
Castilla Nufiez, Daniel

Castro Valdomar, M. Jesus
Cerda i Navarro, Antoni

Cerda Martorell, Joan

Cirerol Bibiloni, Elisabet

Coe Jorguensen, Alicia

Coll Llompart, Margalida
Colom Bauza, Joana

Colom Cafiellas, Antonio J.
Comas Forgas, Ruben Lluc
Comas Rubi, Francisca
Cortada Marin, Isabel

Coto Sard, Rosa Maria

Crespi Caifiellas, Francesc
Cuart Sintes, M. Isabel

Darder Mesquida, Antonia

De Benito Crosetti, Barbara
De la Iglesia Mayol, Begofia
De la Osa Pascual, Teodora
De la Rica Gonzalez, Francisca E.
De Ozollo Garcia, M. Rosa
Delgado Dominguez, Adelaida
Delgado Garcia, Javier
Domingo Palomares, Herminio
Dominguez Garcia, Monica
Dominguez Vallés, José Maria
Donoso Pardo, Josefa L.

Erice Ruiz, Carmentxu
Escandell Bonnin, Catalina

Femenias Andreu, Maria

Fernandez Bennassar, Maria del Carmen

Fernandez Cladera, Bruno
Fernandez Payeras, David
Ferra Coll, Patricia Regine
Ferreiro Barsuto, Virginia
Ferrer Pérez, Victoria Aurora
Ferrer Ribot, Maria Jerénima
Flores Clemente, Alberto José
Font Mampel, David

Forteza Fornes, Maria

Placa

Categoria

Associat
Contractat
Associat
TEU

Associat
Associat

Associat

TEU
CU
Ajudant
TU
Associat
Associat
Associat
Associat
Associat
Col-laborad
Col-laborad
Associat
Associat
Associat
TEU
Associat
CEU
Associat
Associat
CU
TEU
Associat
Associat
TU

Associat

TEU
Associat
TU
Ajudant
Associat
Associat

Associat
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Despatx

A300

RL220D
REDINE
B003
C107

B101
C105
BP20
C104
C110

B003
A106
All13
B103
B003
B002
ABO5

BP17

246
B003
B003
B101
A106

A101
B208
B206
A107
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Llinatges i nom Placa Categoria Despatx
Forteza Forteza, Dolors TU Al104
Frau Munar, Joan CuU

Fullana Puigserver, Pere Contractat C104
Furi6 Terrasa, Joana Maria Associat B004
Gallardo Pérez, Antonio Associat B002
Garcia Ferrer, M. Neus Associat

Garcia Mas, Alexandre TU A202
Garriga Torres, Adan Amor Associat

Gelabert Gual, Lloreng Ajudant Al119
Genovart Rapado, Maria Consolacion Associat

Giménez Gomez, Virginia

Ginard Bujosa, Antoni BP48
Ginard Ginard, Miquela Associat C109
Gomez Pons, Joan Associat

Gomila Garcies, Miquel Ajudant

Gomila Gonzalez, Maria Cruz Associat BP14
Gomila Grau, M. Antonia C103
Gonzalez de Alaiza Garcia, J. Xavier Altres B100
Gonzalez Gomez, Sara Ajudant Al119
Gonzalez Paredes, Francisco José Associat

Gonzélez San Miguel, Hilda Maria Associat

Gotzens Busquets, Concepcio Cu All7
Grases Colom, Gloria Associat Al19
Grimalt Gelabert, Miquel TU

Guasp Florit, Maria Josep Associat 309
Guijarro Fuentes, Pedro Associat 308B
Haber Eterovic, Nicole Karin Associat B001
Hernandez Ferrer, Marta Associat B0O1
Hidalgo Taltavull, Nuria Associat

Ibafiez Ferreté, Oscar Adrian Associat ABO06
Janer Mulet, Maria de la Pau TU CCo06
Jarazo Alvarez, Rubén

Jaume Adrover, Magdalena Associat C101
Jaume Pons, M. Neus Associat

Laguens Garcia, Mercedes Associat C101
Larriba Pérez, Jaime Associat B001
Lassel Sopeia, Maria Nadia Associat CD12
Llompart Llompart, Silvia Associat Al10
Llorente Lopez, César Associat B103
Llull Carmona, Ana Cristina Associat B003
Lépez Miranda, Maria Marcela Associat

Lopez Penadés, Raiil Ajudant BP17

Loépez Roca, Nuria Associat Al110



Llinatges i nom

Lozano Serra, Estefania
Mairata Creus , Maria Jests
March Cerda, Marti Xavier
Marin Badenes, Jordi

Marin Juarros, Victoria Irene
Mascard Moll, Jaume
Massanet Baena, Oscar

Melia Barceld, M. Agnés
Mesquida Cantallops, Joan Antoni
Minaya De Torres, Manuel
Mir Gual, Andreu

Mir6 Julia, José Juan Antonio
Monreal Bringsvaerd, Erik José
Monserrat Ferrer, Antoni
Montes Guidux, Miriam
Moratinos Jaume, Antoni Albert
Moreno Garcia, Juan

Moreno Tallon, Francisca
Morey Lopez, Merce

Motilla Salas, Xavier

Motos Moens, Maria Isabel
Mulet Trobat, Bartomeu
Munar Munar, Felip

Muntaner Guasp, Joan Jordi
Muntaner Mas, Adria

Murillo Rademacher, César
Mut Amengual, Bartomeu
Mut Vallés, Maria

Nadal Cristobal, Andrés
Nadal Nielsen, Miquel
Navarro Alorda, M. Margalida
Navarro Ruiz, Maria Isabel
Negre Bennasar, Francisca
Ojeda Santana, Atteneri Yurena
Oliver Cardell, Catalina
Oliver Torello, Josep Lluis
Oliver Torres, M. del Mar
Oliver Trobat, Miquel

Ordinas Garau, Antoni

Orte Socias, Carmen

Ortiz Vilar, Pilar

Palou Sampol, Pere

Pascual Barrio, Belén

Placa

Categoria

Associat
Associat
CU
Associat
Associat
Associat
Associat
Associat
TEU
Associat
Associat
TU

Associat
Associat
Associat
Associat
Associat
Col-laborad
Contractat
Associat
TU
Associat
CU
Associat
Associat
Ajudant
Associat
Associat
Associat
Associat
Associat
Contractat
Associat
Associat
TU
Associat
TU
TU
CU
Associat
TU

Contractat
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B003
C103
B203

Al05

A108
RL336
B002
C107

257
Al10
C110
B003
Alll

185
Allé6

B100

Al10
B004
B103
185
B002
C109

Alll

All13

B100
All4
A107
B103
BP43
B202
B004
C102
Allé6



Llinatges i nom

Payeras Aguilo, Maria Assumpcio
Pérez Castelld, José Antonio
Pérez Garcias, Adolfina

Petro Balaguer, Ana Belén

Pinya Medina, Carme

Pomar Fiol, Maria Isabel

Pomar Goma, Luis

Pons Botia, Miriam

Pons Comella, Beatriu

Ponseti Verdaguer, Francesc Xavier
Pozo Gordaliza, Rosario

Prats Serra, Josep Antoni
Quetglas Conti, Pere

Quetgles Pons, Bartomeu
Quintana Murci, Elena

Rallo Fabra, Lucrecia

Regadera Pineda, M. Luisa
Reynés Florit, Arnau

Ribas Galumbo, Elisa Nieves

Ribas Mas, Catalina

Ribas Moranta, Antonia Maria de la Salud

Riera Clapés, Juan Vicente
Riera Jaume, Maria Antonia
Riera Vayreda, Carlos

Rigo Carratala, Eduard
Rincoén Verdera, Joan Carles
Ripoll Perello, Maria Isabel
Riquelme Costa, Albert
Roca Rodriguez, Pere

Roca Telleria, Matilde
Rodriguez Fortuny, Soledad
Rodriguez Rodriguez, Rosa Isabel
Roig Rigo, Sebastia

Rossell6 Ramon, Maria Rosa
Rossell6 Villalonga, Joan Carles
Rotger Pico, Aina Maria
Ruiz Aguilera, Daniel

Ruiz Jaume, M. Neus
Salazar Noguera, Joana
Salinas Ibafiez, Jesis M.
Salom Rigo, Miquel

Salva Mut, Francesca

Sanchez Arzanza, Victor Alejandro
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Placa Categoria Despatx
TEU All13

TU BB15

TU A106

Col-laborad
Ajudant Alll

TEU Alll
Associat
Associat Al19
TU Al18
Ajudant Al119
Associat
Associat
TU A109

Associat B002
Associat 309-A(C
Associat B003
TU B102
Associat C-108
Associat A107
Associat A107
Associat ED210

TU A107
Associat

CU BP14

TU C103

Ajudant CC10
Associat B001
Associat Alll

Associat
TU B105
TEU CD12
TU B104
Altres
Associat
Associat 169
Associat B004
TU
CU A105
Associat A110
TU A108
Altres Al19



Llinatges i nom

Sanchez Moner, Josep Bernat
Sanchez Pedroche, Alberto
Sanchez Serra, Isabel Maria
Santiago Juan, Laura M.

Sastre Canals, Bartomeu

Sastre Vidal, Miquela M.

Sbert Balaguer, Mariano Ramon
Schwegler Castafier, Astrid Marie
Serra Buades, Francesc

Serrano Ripoll, Maria Jests
Servera Palou, Analia Margarita
Simo Artero, Joan Carles

Sintes Sintes, Brigida

Socies Salva, Catalina

Sureda Garcia, Bernat

Sureda Garcia, Immaculada
Sureda Negre, Jaume

Torrente Cuevas, Maria Concepcion
Torres Colomar, Irene del Mar
Touza Garma, Carmen

Tur Ferrer, Gemma

Tur Saura, Laia

Tur Tur, Eva

Urbina Ramirez, Santos

Vadell Hernandez, Sebastiana
Vallespir Soler, Jordi

Valriu Llinas, Caterina
Valverde Garcia, Lloreng
Vasileva Zlateva, Mariyana
Vazquez Amer, M. Magdalena
Vecina Merchante, Carlos
Verger Gelabert, Sebastia

Vich Llompart, Catalina

Vidal Conti, Josep

Vidal Lara, Bernardo Manuel
Vidana Fernandez, Luis

Vilalta Iglesias, Maria de los Angeles

Vives Barcelo , Margarita

Placa Categoria

Associat
Associat
Associat

Associat

Associat
Associat
Associat
Associat
Associat
Altres
Altres
Associat
Associat
CU
TU
CU

Associat
TU

Associat

Associat
TU
Associat
TU
TU

Associat
Associat
Associat
TU
Ajudant
Contractat
Associat
Associat
Associat

Ajudant

Pagina 6

B003
4
Al19
B001

Al19
B103

Al10
PB008

B003
C106
BP24
BP16

Al102

A106

Al03
RL335

B004
B104

Al18
C107

C109

B204



